THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN DURHAM IS APRIL 17, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE
HELD ON MAY 08, 2105.

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building

DURHAM

302 East Pettigrew Street
04/08/2015
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Sara A. Conti

09-80990

15-80246

15-80245

15-80240

15-80276

14-80922

15-80258

15-80209

12-81688

Marcus Vale Black
Lisa Gaye Atkins Black

Frederick Leon Engle

Martha Epps Sandlin

David James Brown

Lisa Jones Burrus

Jeremiah Michael Crotts

Richard Alan Goodman

Gwendolyn Jones Lloyd

Randy Floyd Nevils

Michael J. McCrann

Jason Austin Morton

Jason Austin Morton

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-80206 Thomas Edward Parrish Sr.

12-80368

15-80232

15-80069

15-80268

14-81131

15-80184

15-80177

15-80087

15-80168

James Edward Ruffin Jr.

Revonda Barnett Searls

Daron Wayne Smith Jr.
(Cont. From 02/20/15)

Jokila Ann Walker

Shane Scott Klosowski
Kelli Ann Klosowski

(Cont. From 11/14/14, 12/12/14,

01/09/15, 02/06/15, 02/20/15,

03/06/15 )

Rodney Dean McLamb
(Cont. From 03/20/15 )

Lucy Petruccelli
(Cont. From 03/20/15 )

William Michael Rohrer
Gina Rohrer
(Cont. From 03/06/15 )

Spyglass Building Company, Inc.

(Cont. From 03/20/15 )

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Stephanie

Stephanie

Stephanie

Stephanie

Stephanie

Osborne

Osborne

Osborne

Osborne

Osborne

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-81030

13-81030

15-80263

15-80227

15-80249

12-80929

15-80248

15-80266

15-80242

15-80204

Howard K Morton
(Cont. From 02/20/15)

Howard K Morton
(Cont. From 02/20/15)

Larry Obrien

Paula Obrien

Nathaniel Dickerson

Linwood Todd Barrett

Joseph C Davis
Sharon C Davis

Matthew S Dickerson
Amanda O Dickerson

JoAnne H Edmunds

Tiffany T Hunter

Michelle R Jackson

Donald D. Pergerson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Joe Charles Weinberger

James C. White

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building
302 East Pettigrew Street
04/08/2015
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7
15-80265 William Wayne Allred Jr. Brett Smith Yauger
Brett Smith Yauger
15-80272 Thomas Blackmon
Regina Marie Blackmon
15-80217 Timothy Mark Pedersen Jeremy Todd Browner
Britt Walker Keith
15-80218 Shawn C. Abbink Sheree Cameron FF
Maria D. Abbink
15-80216 Alexis Rochelle Fligor Sheree Cameron FF

15-80251 Frances Kathleen Hicks Carena Brantley Lemons

15-80261 Warren Ballentine Robert Lewis

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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DURHAM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building
302 East Pettigrew Street
04/08/2015
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

15-80254 Tony Tosh Jr. Robert Lewis

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Richard M. Hutson

15-80229

15-80235

15-80239

15-80144

15-80190

15-80223

15-80231

15-80233

15-80211

Raymond Mitchell Barber
Michele Sheffield Barber

Orlanda Trevon Bennett

Patricia Brown

Laverne McClellan Hallman

(Cont. From 03/20/15 )

Shelia Diane Monley

Latisha Shenee Newby

Charles Lavone Simmons

Ernest Franklin Ward Jr.

Derek Purcell

Michael J. McCrann

Michael J. McCrann

Michael J. McCrann

Michael J. McCrann

Michael J. McCrann

Michael J. McCrann

Michael J. McCrann

Michael J. McCrann

Neil M. O'Toole

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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DURHAM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building
302 East Pettigrew Street
04/08/2015
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
15-80226 Joseph D Sams Neil M. O'Toole
Jennifer W Sams
15-80044 Marlynda Williams Bodison John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 02/20/15, 03/06/15,
03/20/15)
15-80130 Kenneth Weldon Bradsher Jr. John T. Orcutt FF
(Cont. From 03/20/15 )
15-80202 Justin Oryan Braxton John T. Orcutt FF
Jennifer Ann Braxton
15-80038 Chiletta Janelle Collins John T. Orcutt FF
(Cont. From 02/20/15, 03/06/15,
03/20/15)
15-80203 Mary Satterfield Cook John T. Orcutt
15-80180 Leon Tremayne DeGraffenreidt John T. Orcutt
Arcacia Gooch DeGraffenreidt
15-80145 Etta Walker Henry John T. Orcutt FF
(Cont. From 03/20/15 )
15-80062 Kimberly Renee Hodge John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 03/06/15, 03/20/15 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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DURHAM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building
302 East Pettigrew Street
04/08/2015
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
15-80104 Lillian Njeri Kamau John T. Orcutt FF
(Cont. From 03/06/15, 03/20/15)
15-80091 Constance Davis Martin John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 03/06/15, 03/20/15 )
15-80213 Harry Wade Miller John T. Orcutt
15-80243 Larry Pegram John T. Orcutt
15-80036 Monika Larfaye Pemberton John T. Orcutt FF
(Cont. From 02/20/15, 03/06/15,
03/20/15)
15-80167 Pamela Janete Pettiford-Croom John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 03/20/15 )
15-80230 William Alfred Powell Jr. John T. Orcutt
15-80212 William Carl Smith IT John T. Orcutt
15-80129 Johnny Franklin Smoot Jr. John T. Orcutt FF
(Cont. From 03/20/15 )
15-80057 Deborah Renee Veasey-Hill John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 03/06/15, 03/20/15 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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DURHAM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building
302 East Pettigrew Street
04/08/2015
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
15-80140 Larna Joy Wheeler John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 03/20/15 )
15-80244 Evelyn Delores Williams John T. Orcutt
15-80205 Jeffrey Maurice Williams John T. Orcutt
Tonya Derrill Williams
15-80158 Larneisha D. Bullock Donald D. Pergerson FF
(Cont. From 03/20/15 )
15-80173 Robert N. Burton Donald D. Pergerson
15-80157 Debra Ann Caldwell Donald D. Pergerson FF
(Cont. From 03/20/15 )
15-80142 Lacretia S Harris Donald D. Pergerson
(Cont. From 03/20/15 )
15-80090 Shelia M. Hicks Donald D. Pergerson FF
(Cont. From 03/06/15, 03/20/15)
14-81433 Larry H Hobgood III Donald D. Pergerson
(Cont. From 02/06/15, 02/20/15,
03/06/15, 03/20/15)
15-80198 Quincy T Hopkins Donald D. Pergerson FF

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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DURHAM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building
302 East Pettigrew Street
04/08/2015
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
15-80237 Rufus Hymes Donald D. Pergerson
15-80127 Mary E. Knight Donald D. Pergerson FF
(Cont. From 03/20/15 )
15-80189 Willie Bee Lawson Donald D. Pergerson FF
15-80051 Terry O. Morgan Donald D. Pergerson FF
(Cont. From 02/20/15, 02/23/15,
03/06/15, 03/20/15 )
15-80201 Doris E. Talley Donald D. Pergerson
15-80065 Angie Denise Terry Donald D. Pergerson FF
(Cont. From 03/06/15, 03/20/15 )
15-80222 Sammy D. Thompson Donald D. Pergerson
14-81406 Kristy A Trotman Donald D. Pergerson
(Cont. From 01/23/15, 02/06/15,
02/20/15, 03/06/15, 03/20/15)
15-80098 Princess M. Young Donald D. Pergerson
(Cont. From 03/06/15, 03/20/15 )
15-80123 Raquel S. Webb Brandi Leigh Richardson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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DURHAM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building
302 East Pettigrew Street
04/08/2015
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
15-80123 Raquel S. Webb Brandi Leigh Richardson
(Cont. From 03/20/15 )
15-80208 Alexander Junior Manning Todd G. Scott
Yolanda Michelle Gause
15-80221 Barbara Kaye Smither Joseph M. Wilson
15-80247 James A Albrizze Brent Clifton Wootton
15-80021 Denise H Allen Brent Clifton Wootton FF
(Cont. From 02/20/15, 03/06/15,
03/20/15)
15-80234 Shantel D Barber Brent Clifton Wootton
15-80182 James A. Barr Jr. Brent Clifton Wootton
15-80250 Darlene Helen Barrett Brent Clifton Wootton
15-80185 Crystal C. Bass Brent Clifton Wootton
15-80236 Walter N Batts Brent Clifton Wootton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-80228

15-80214

15-80219

15-80241

15-80215

15-80186

15-80220

15-80181

15-80175

15-80012

Bobby J Harris
Gloria J Harris

Jamie E Hawthorne

Perry Hicks

Kristie R Mayfield

Tonya N Milligan

Theodore L Swann

Phelps D Vann
Ametruis T Vann

Sonya E Watson

Samuel Williams III
Keyonda H Williams

Nancy Pierce Scavezze

(Cont. From 02/06/15, 02/20/15,

03/06/15, 03/20/15 )

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brett Smith Yauger

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN DURHAM IS APRIL 17, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE
HELD ON MAY 08, 2105.

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building

DURHAM

302 East Pettigrew Street
04/08/2015
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

IM'
Page: 13

15-80225

15-80210

15-80238

15-80224

15-80207

15-80191

15-80126

15-80188

Farley Grant Webster

John Patrick Myles

Duane Grady Griffin
Cheryl Baker Griffin

Hope Lang Ivory

Matthew Curtis Miller
Clarissa Dunckel Miller

Kenneth Gregory Smith
Theresa Lynne Smith

Jeremy Ray Stewart
(Cont. From 03/20/15)

John Wesley Lindsey Rooks Jr.

Brett Smith Yauger

Melissa McGill Davis

A. B. Harrington

A. B. Harrington

A. B. Harrington

A. B. Harrington

A. B. Harrington

Carena Brantley Lemons

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



