**'M'** Page: 1

### DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street 04/08/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

### **TRUSTEE:** Sara A. Conti

09-80990	Marcus Vale Black Lisa Gaye Atkins Black	Michael J. McCrann
15-80246	Frederick Leon Engle	Jason Austin Morton
15-80245	Martha Epps Sandlin	Jason Austin Morton
15-80240	David James Brown	John T. Orcutt
15-80276	Lisa Jones Burrus	John T. Orcutt
14-80922	Jeremiah Michael Crotts	John T. Orcutt
15-80258	Richard Alan Goodman	John T. Orcutt
15-80209	Gwendolyn Jones Lloyd	John T. Orcutt
12-81688	Randy Floyd Nevils	John T. Orcutt

**'M'** Page: 2

### DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street 04/08/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

15-80206	Thomas Edward Parrish Sr.	John T. Orcutt
12-80368	James Edward Ruffin Jr.	John T. Orcutt
15-80232	Revonda Barnett Searls	John T. Orcutt
15-80069	Daron Wayne Smith Jr. (Cont. From 02/20/15)	John T. Orcutt
15-80268	Jokila Ann Walker	John T. Orcutt
14-81131	Shane Scott Klosowski Kelli Ann Klosowski (Cont. From 11/14/14, 12/12/14, 01/09/15, 02/06/15, 02/20/15, 03/06/15 )	Stephanie Osborne
15-80184	Rodney Dean McLamb (Cont. From 03/20/15)	Stephanie Osborne
15-80177	Lucy Petruccelli (Cont. From 03/20/15)	Stephanie Osborne
15-80087	William Michael Rohrer Gina Rohrer (Cont. From 03/06/15 )	Stephanie Osborne
15-80168	Spyglass Building Company, Inc. (Cont. From 03/20/15)	Stephanie Osborne

**'M'** Page: 3

### DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street 04/08/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

13-81030	Howard K Morton (Cont. From 02/20/15)	Donald D. Pergerson
13-81030	Howard K Morton (Cont. From 02/20/15)	Brandi Leigh Richardson
15-80263	Larry Obrien Paula Obrien	Joe Charles Weinberger
15-80227	Nathaniel Dickerson	James C. White
15-80249	Linwood Todd Barrett	Brent Clifton Wootton
12-80929	Joseph C Davis Sharon C Davis	Brent Clifton Wootton
15-80248	Matthew S Dickerson Amanda O Dickerson	Brent Clifton Wootton
15-80266	JoAnne H Edmunds	Brent Clifton Wootton
15-80242	Tiffany T Hunter	Brent Clifton Wootton
15-80204	Michelle R Jackson	Brent Clifton Wootton

**'M'** Page: 4

### DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street 04/08/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

15-80265	William Wayne Allred Jr.	Brett Smith Yauger	
15-80272	Thomas Blackmon Regina Marie Blackmon	Brett Smith Yauger	
15-80217	Timothy Mark Pedersen Britt Walker Keith	Jeremy Todd Browner	
15-80218	Shawn C. Abbink Maria D. Abbink	Sheree Cameron	FF
15-80216	Alexis Rochelle Fligor	Sheree Cameron	FF
15-80251	Frances Kathleen Hicks	Carena Brantley Lemons	
15-80261	Warren Ballentine	Robert Lewis	

**'M'** Page: 5

### DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street 04/08/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

15-80254 Tony Tosh Jr.

Robert Lewis

**'M'** Page: 6

### DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street 04/08/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

\_\_\_\_\_

### **TRUSTEE:** Richard M. Hutson

15-80229	Raymond Mitchell Barber Michele Sheffield Barber	Michael J. McCrann
15-80235	Orlanda Trevon Bennett	Michael J. McCrann
15-80239	Patricia Brown	Michael J. McCrann
15-80144	Laverne McClellan Hallman (Cont. From 03/20/15)	Michael J. McCrann
15-80190	Shelia Diane Monley	Michael J. McCrann
15-80223	Latisha Shenee Newby	Michael J. McCrann
15-80231	Charles Lavone Simmons	Michael J. McCrann
15-80233	Ernest Franklin Ward Jr.	Michael J. McCrann
15-80211	Derek Purcell	Neil M. O'Toole

**'M'** Page: 7

### DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street 04/08/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

15-80226	Joseph D Sams Jennifer W Sams	Neil M. O'Toole	
15-80044	Marlynda Williams Bodison (Cont. From 02/20/15, 03/06/15, 03/20/15)	John T. Orcutt	
15-80130	Kenneth Weldon Bradsher Jr. (Cont. From 03/20/15 )	John T. Orcutt	FF
15-80202	Justin Oryan Braxton Jennifer Ann Braxton	John T. Orcutt	FF
15-80038	Chiletta Janelle Collins (Cont. From 02/20/15, 03/06/15, 03/20/15)	John T. Orcutt	FF
15-80203	Mary Satterfield Cook	John T. Orcutt	
15-80180	Leon Tremayne DeGraffenreidt Arcacia Gooch DeGraffenreidt	John T. Orcutt	
15-80145	Etta Walker Henry (Cont. From 03/20/15)	John T. Orcutt	FF
15-80062	Kimberly Renee Hodge (Cont. From 03/06/15, 03/20/15)	John T. Orcutt	FF

**'M'** Page: 8

### DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street 04/08/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

15-80104	Lillian Njeri Kamau (Cont. From 03/06/15, 03/20/15 )	John T. Orcutt	FF
15-80091	Constance Davis Martin (Cont. From 03/06/15, 03/20/15)	John T. Orcutt	
15-80213	Harry Wade Miller	John T. Orcutt	
15-80243	Larry Pegram	John T. Orcutt	
15-80036	Monika Larfaye Pemberton (Cont. From 02/20/15, 03/06/15, 03/20/15 )	John T. Orcutt	FF
15-80167	Pamela Janete Pettiford-Croom (Cont. From 03/20/15)	John T. Orcutt	
15-80230	William Alfred Powell Jr.	John T. Orcutt	
15-80212	William Carl Smith II	John T. Orcutt	
15-80129	Johnny Franklin Smoot Jr. (Cont. From 03/20/15 )	John T. Orcutt	FF
15-80057	Deborah Renee Veasey-Hill (Cont. From 03/06/15, 03/20/15 )	John T. Orcutt	FF

**'M'** Page: 9

### DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street 04/08/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

15-80140	Larna Joy Wheeler (Cont. From 03/20/15)	John T. Orcutt	
15-80244	Evelyn Delores Williams	John T. Orcutt	
15-80205	Jeffrey Maurice Williams Tonya Derrill Williams	John T. Orcutt	
15-80158	Larneisha D. Bullock (Cont. From 03/20/15 )	Donald D. Pergerson	FF
15-80173	Robert N. Burton	Donald D. Pergerson	
15-80157	Debra Ann Caldwell (Cont. From 03/20/15)	Donald D. Pergerson	FF
15-80142	Lacretia S Harris (Cont. From 03/20/15)	Donald D. Pergerson	
15-80090	Shelia M. Hicks (Cont. From 03/06/15, 03/20/15)	Donald D. Pergerson	FF
14-81433	Larry H Hobgood III (Cont. From 02/06/15, 02/20/15, 03/06/15, 03/20/15)	Donald D. Pergerson	
15-80198	Quincy T Hopkins	Donald D. Pergerson	FF

**'M'** Page: 10

### DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street 04/08/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

15-80237	Rufus Hymes	Donald D. Pergerson	
15-80127	Mary E. Knight (Cont. From 03/20/15 )	Donald D. Pergerson	FF
15-80189	Willie Bee Lawson	Donald D. Pergerson	FF
15-80051	Terry O. Morgan (Cont. From 02/20/15, 02/23/15, 03/06/15, 03/20/15)	Donald D. Pergerson	FF
15-80201	Doris E. Talley	Donald D. Pergerson	
15-80065	Angie Denise Terry (Cont. From 03/06/15, 03/20/15 )	Donald D. Pergerson	FF
15-80222	Sammy D. Thompson	Donald D. Pergerson	
14-81406	Kristy A Trotman (Cont. From 01/23/15, 02/06/15, 02/20/15, 03/06/15, 03/20/15 )	Donald D. Pergerson	
15-80098	Princess M. Young (Cont. From 03/06/15, 03/20/15)	Donald D. Pergerson	
15-80123	Raquel S. Webb B	Brandi Leigh Richardson	

**'M'** Page: 11

### DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street 04/08/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

	Brandi Leigh Richardson	Raquel S. Webb (Cont. From 03/20/15)	15-80123
	Todd G. Scott	Alexander Junior Manning Yolanda Michelle Gause	15-80208
	Joseph M. Wilson	Barbara Kaye Smither	15-80221
	Brent Clifton Wootton	James A Albrizze	15-80247
FI	Brent Clifton Wootton	Denise H Allen (Cont. From 02/20/15, 03/06/15, 03/20/15)	15-80021
	Brent Clifton Wootton	Shantel D Barber	15-80234
	Brent Clifton Wootton	James A. Barr Jr.	15-80182
	Brent Clifton Wootton	Darlene Helen Barrett	15-80250
	Brent Clifton Wootton	Crystal C. Bass	15-80185
	Brent Clifton Wootton	Walter N Batts	15-80236

**'M'** Page: 12

### DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street 04/08/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

15-80228	Bobby J Harris Gloria J Harris	Brent Clifton Wootton
15-80214	Jamie E Hawthorne	Brent Clifton Wootton
15-80219	Perry Hicks	Brent Clifton Wootton
15-80241	Kristie R Mayfield	Brent Clifton Wootton
15-80215	Tonya N Milligan	Brent Clifton Wootton
15-80186	Theodore L Swann	Brent Clifton Wootton
15-80220	Phelps D Vann Ametruis T Vann	Brent Clifton Wootton
15-80181	Sonya E Watson	Brent Clifton Wootton
15-80175	Samuel Williams III Keyonda H Williams	Brent Clifton Wootton
15-80012	Nancy Pierce Scavezze (Cont. From 02/06/15, 02/20/15, 03/06/15, 03/20/15 )	Brett Smith Yauger

**'M'** Page: 13

### DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street 04/08/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

15-80225	Farley Grant Webster	Brett Smith Yauger
15-80210	John Patrick Myles	Melissa McGill Davis
15-80238	Duane Grady Griffin Cheryl Baker Griffin	A. B. Harrington
15-80224	Hope Lang Ivory	A. B. Harrington
15-80207	Matthew Curtis Miller Clarissa Dunckel Miller	A. B. Harrington
15-80191	Kenneth Gregory Smith Theresa Lynne Smith	A. B. Harrington
15-80126	Jeremy Ray Stewart (Cont. From 03/20/15)	A. B. Harrington
15-80188	John Wesley Lindsey Rooks Jr.	Carena Brantley Lemons